
All games take place at the Langley Middle School main gym. 

 

South Whidbey Parks & Recreation District 

Boys’ Basketball League, Grades 5 – 6  

 

  Home Guest 

Thursday, Feb 3 5:00 Team 1 Team 2 

 6:15 Team 3 Team 4 

Tuesday, Feb 8 5:00 Team 2 Team 3 

 6:15 Team 4 Team 1 

Thursday, Feb 10 5:00 Team 3 Team 1 

 6:15 Team 4 Team 2 

Saturday, Feb 12 Picture Day, Times are TBD 

Tuesday, Feb 15 5:00 Team 2 Team 1 

 6:15 Team 4 Team 3 

Thursday, Feb 17 5:00 Team 3 Team 2 

 6:15 Team 1 Team 4 

Tuesday, Feb 22 5:00 Team 2 Team 4 

 6:15 Team 1 Team 3 

Thursday, Feb 24 5:00 Team 1 Team 2 

 6:15 Team 3 Team 4 

Tuesday, Mar 1 5:00 Team 2 Team 3 

 6:15 Team 4 Team 1 

Thursday, Mar 3 5:00 Team 3 Team 1 

 6:15 Team 4 Team 2 

Tuesday, Mar 8 5:00 Team 2 Team 1 

 6:15 Team 4 Team 3 

Thursday, Mar 10 5:00 Team 3 Team 2 

 6:15 Team 1 Team 4 

Tuesday, Mar 15 5:00 Team 2 Team 4 

 6:15 Team 1 Team 3 

Thursday, Mar 17 5:00 Jamboree. Details TBA 

 

 

Inclement Weather & Power 

Outages 

In the case of inclement 

weather or power outages, we 

may cancel games or practices. 

If South Whidbey schools have 

closed, then basketball games 

or practices will be cancelled 

for that day. The SWPRD office 

will, if closed, leave a message 

on the voice messaging system 

indicating the status of games 

and  practices.  Call 221-5484 

to reach that message. 

Team #1 

Star Store 

Theresa Pope 

Team #2 

Davido Consulting 

Riley Newman 

Team #3 

McMaster Homes 

Sean & Ben 

Team #4 

Valley Towing 

Brent Friedman 

Home & Guest Designations 

The Home team for the 1
st
 

game is responsible for setting 

up for games including pulling 

out bleachers, & setting up the 

scoreboard & table. The Guest 

team for the 2
nd

 game is 

responsible for clean-up and 

put-away, including pushing in 

bleachers, sweeping the floor, 

and making sure the gym’s left 

spotless. 

Gym Use Notes 

 

 


